Run - SD08 Route 18 AM
RT 18, OCTOPUS

Description 6 MILE/[NORTHSHORE/NELSON

#1 - 7:34 AM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

#2 - 7:49 AM - BONAVENTURE TRAILER PARK (OFF) / LOWER 6 MILE RD & DUHAMEL
#3 -7:51 AM - LOWER SIX MILE RD & BARNES RD

#4 - 7:52 AM - Lower Six Mile Rd & 21 Pines Trailer Ct

#5 - 7:53 AM - 2893 HWY-3A

#6 - 7:55 AM - HWY 3A & GREENWOOD RD (E)

#7 - 8:02 AM - 1221 HWY-3A

#8 - 8:07 AM - Hume Elementarv School Behnson 807004

#9 - 8:11 AM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013

#10 - 8:18 AM - Trafalaar Middle School Hoover 807005

#11 - 8:19 AM - South Nelson Elementarv 807014 / 814 LATIMER ST
#12 - 8:20 AM - Wildflower School 899178 /811 STANLEY ST

#13 - 8:20 AM - St. Joseph's School - CEC Stanlev /816 STANLEY ST
#14 - 8:23 AM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 18 AM



4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 18 AM



